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Taleb Al Sleemi (YARD)
Al Jawf Area-Based Coordinator

716602265 - t.alsleemi@yard-yemen.org

Salah Mosally (YRCS)
Amran Area-Based Coordinator

770652075 / 717178635 - salah.mosally@gmail.com

Marwan Al-Sanabni (SDF)
Dhamar and Al Baydha Area-Based Coordinator

770655501 - m.alsanabani@sdfyemen.org

Talaat Hassen (YGUSSWP)
Sana’a Area-Based Coordinator

776353517 - talaat@ygusswp.org

Salah Al-Waily (YFCA)
Ibb Area-Based Coordinator

777213606 - s.waily@yfca.org

Samer Al Qadasi (DEEM)
Taiz Area-Based Coordinator

770835420 - s.abdullah@deemyemen.org

Yahya Ad-Dash (DRC)
Abs and Az Zuhrah Area-Based Coordinator

774309002 / 776170069 - yahia.aldash@drc.ngo

Samer Thabet (ACTED)
Aden Area-Based Coordinator

779650056 - aden.dpm-cccm@acted.org

Farooq Taher (ACTED)
Al Dhalea Area-Based Coordinator

776665371 - aldhalee.dpm-cccm@acted.org

Mohammed Alaswdy (GWQ)
Al Mukha Area-Based Coordinator

774466653 - m.alaswdy@gwq-ye.org

Alaa Naser (DRC)
Lahj Area-Based Coordinator

773934529 - alaa.naser@drc.ngo

Sakher Anis (NRC)
Abyan Area-Based Coordinator
775761128 - sakher.ali@nrc.no

Ahmed Alshuga’a (BCFHD)
Taiz Area-Based Coordinator

775073193 - ahmed_alshugaa@bcfhd.org

Shabbir Mortuja (DRC)
Al Hodaidah West Coast Area-Based Coordinator

778900542 - shabbir.mortuja@drc.ngo
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Sameer Salah (UNHCR)
Sub-National Coordinator

712225302 - salahsa@unhcr.org
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Yasser Al Shamiri (IOM)
Sub-National Coordinator

770010045 - yalshameri@iom.int

Mohammed Al-Kanani (UNHCR)

Sub-National Coordinator

712225012 - alkanani@unhcr.org

Bassam AL-Ba’adani (UNHCR)

Sub-National Coordinator

712225290 - albaadan@unhcr.org

Basem Ali (UNHCR)

Sub-National Coordinator

712 225169 - aliba@unhcr.org

Walid Al-Hashedy (UNHCR)
Deputy Cluster Coordinator

712225164  - alhashew@unhcr.org

NATIONAL COORDINATION
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Afrah Alogaili (UNHCR)
Information Management

712225098  - alogaili@unhcr.org

Gabriel Mathieu (UNHCR)
National Cluster Coordinator

712225308  - mathieu@unhcr.org

Ali Baowain (UNHCR)
Sub-National Coordinator

739991270 - baowain@unhcr.org

Shatha Alaghbari (BCFHD) 
Sub-National C0-Coordinator

739991270 - shatha_alaghbari@bcfhd.org

Mohammed Nasser (UNHCR)

Information Management Associate

779989863 - mubarak@unhcr.org

SUB-NATIONAL COORDINATION AREA-BASED COORDINATION
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Data Source : Yemen CCCM Partners Reporting - Jan 2023 updates For More INFO : Gabriel Mathieu (MATHIEU@unhcr.org) /Walid Alhashidy (ALHASHEW@unhcr.org) For Technical INFO : Afrah Alogaili (ALOGAILI@unhcr.org)
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